
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

95 

38 

20 

51 

Name 

Ashton Woon 

Kevin Ruth 

Zakery Yeager 

London Lassak 

Class 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.350 

9.194 

28.613 

Total Tm 

7:37.517 

7:37.867 

7:46.711 

8:06.130 

Best Tm 

44.475 

44.437 

44.852 

47.452 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2019 5:50:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.350 

Avg. Speed 

55.080 

Best Lap Tm 

44.437 

Best Speed 

56.709 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Winter Race #7 

Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:28 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

2/10/2019 13:29 


