Winter Race #7 Sorted on Laps

Kid Kart

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles

Main

2/10/2019 13:29

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
Kid Kart	Honda (GX50							
1	95	Ashton Woon	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10		7:37.517	44.475		
2	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	0.350	7:37.867	44.437		
3	20	Zaker Yeager	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	9.194	7:46.711	44.852		
4	51	London Lassak	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	28.613	8:06.130	47.452		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best La _l	p Tm Best Spe	ed Best Lap b		
0.350	55.080	44.437	56.709	38 - Kevin Ruth		
Chief of Timing & Scoring		Orbits				
Race Director Brain	Race Director Brain					

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 2/10/2019 5:50:52 PM